
ECTS grading table

LT41 INGEGNERIA DEI SISTEMI AEROSPAZIALI

Grade

# of 

students

Grading 

percentage

Cumulative 

grading 

percentage

ECTS 

Grading 

scale

30 e lode 166 7,08% 7,08% A Observation period - first year 2022

30 232 9,89% 16,97% B Observation period - last year 2024

29 101 4,31% 21,28% B

28 227 9,68% 30,96% B

27 223 9,51% 40,47% C

26 185 7,89% 48,36% C

25 200 8,53% 56,89% C

24 196 8,36% 65,25% C

23 157 6,70% 71,94% D

22 145 6,18% 78,12% D

21 139 5,93% 84,05% D

20 120 5,12% 89,17% D

19 106 4,52% 93,69% E

18 148 6,31% 100,00% E

Total 2345 100,00%

ECTS grading scale limits

A 10%

B 35%

C 65%

D 90%

E 100%


